Arrangor:
Datum:
Antal delt.:

Skytt
1 Magnusson
2 Nilsson
3 Johansson
4 Petersen

1 Hultenius
2 Bring
3 Frantz

1 Nygren
2 Karlsson
3 Nygren

1 Claesson
2 Wernersson
3 Lennartsson

1 Schmitterblad

Lenhovda Pk
2014-06-07
14

Anders
Mikael
Sven
Kurt

Roger
Joakim
Tore

Marcus
Johan
Ulf

Christer
Jan-Erik
Olle

Per

Kronobergs pistolskyttekrets

LENHOVDA

Resultatlista, Kretsbanskjutning 1

Klubb

Vixjo PK

SP Ljungby
Tingsryd PSK
Tingsryd PSK

Lenhovda PK
Lenhovda PK
Alvesta PSK

Tingsryd PSK
Tingsryd PSK
Tingsryd PSK

Vixjo PK
Vixjd PK
Vixjo PK

Lenhovda PK

Granskad och godkand for spridning

Doy Ml

Roger Hultenius

Kretssekreterare Kronoberg

Klass

(@]
N

C Wy
C Vy
C Vy

48
47
47
43

49
46
43
42
43
41
45
45

41

48
45
49
45

45
41
43

46
45
36

44
44
33

40

48
47
47
48

46
45
44

50
45
36

45
47
39

42

Serie
48
43
47
46

46
43
41

47
43
41

43
42
37

41

48
49
45
44

48
42
41

47
46
31

42
43
44

42

45
50
46
45

48
46
46

50
45
32

47
43
38

44

48
48
45
46

47
42
40

47
46
33

44
44
43

44

Total
333
329
326
317

329
305
298

329
313
250

310
307
279

294

St.M
S
B
B



